



2026:HHC:13529

CWP No. 2488 of 2019-I

28.11.2019 Present: Mr. Pawan Gautam, Advocate, vice Mr. Mohit Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Vikas Rathore, Mr. Narender Guleria & Mr. Himanshu Mishra, Additional Advocates General with Mr. Manoj Bagga, Asst. A.G. for the respondents/State.

Reply be filed within three weeks, as prayed.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)
Judge.

November 28, 2019
(PK)

(Anoop Chitkara),
Judge.